112
AT&T Cabling Systems CopperLine
Description Conductors Length
m
Jacket
Color
Boot
Color Packaging P/N
4-Pair 22 AWG RJ45 S/FTP Shielded CAT6A LS0H CP Cord Solid 5.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 31S6AHA050D-GY5E
4-Pair 22 AWG RJ45 S/FTP Shielded CAT6A LS0H CP Cord Solid 10.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 31S6AHA100D-GY5E
4-Pair 22 AWG RJ45 S/FTP Shielded CAT6A LS0H CP Cord Solid 15.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 31S6AHA150D-GY5E
4-Pair 22 AWG RJ45 S/FTP Shielded CAT6A LS0H CP Cord Solid 20.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 31S6AHA200D-GY5E
4-Pair 22 AWG RJ45 S/FTP Shielded CAT6A LS0H CP Cord Solid 25.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 31S6AHA250D-GY5E
4-Pair 22 AWG RJ45 S/FTP Shielded CAT6A LS0H CP Cord Solid 30.0 Gray Black 1/Bag 31S6AHA300D-GY5E
Ordering Information
Impedance 100 Ohm nom.
Pin-pair assignment T568B
Plug contacts 50µ-Inch Gold plating